

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

MATTERS NOTIFIED AT SERIAL NOS.
46 TO 66 (EXCEPT MATTERS NOTIFIED
AT SR.NOS.49, 57,58 & 65)
ON THE BOARD DATED 18TH OCTOBER 2008

CAUSE TITLES & APPEARANCES AS NOTIFIED

CORAM : ANOOP V.MOHTA, J.

DATED : 18th October, 2008.

P.C.

Due to paucity of time, balance board cannot be proceeded. Matters are adjourned to dates notified hereunder. Matters from Serial Nos. 46 to 50, which are listed under caption "admission/due orders/unserved notice" will be notified on the respective assigned dates.

Serial Nos.	Assigned Dates
For Admission	
W.P.NO.30/2004	12.12.2008
W.P.No.2754/2004	12.12.2008
W.P.No.3971/2008	12.12.2008
W.P.No.4218/2008	12.12.2008
For Final disposal	
W.P.No.8846/2007	11.12.2008
W.P.No.3794/2008	11.12.2008
W.P.No.3808/2008	11.12.2008
W.P.No.3810/2008	11.12.2008

W.P.No.3845/2008 11.12.2008

W.P.No.4532/2008 11.12.2008

Due Orders

CAW No.2072/08 in WP No.5328/90 05.01.2009

CAW No.2103/08 in WP 1912/07
WITH
CAW 2104/08 in WP 1912/07. 05.01.2009

CAW No.2274/08 in WP 2203/95
WITH
WP No.5061/1994 05.01.2009

CAW/2348/08 in WP/126/2001 05.01.2009

CAW/2363/2008 in WP/7744/2007 05.01.2009

CAW/2369/2008 in WP/956/1998 05.01.2009

Unserved Notice.

WP/2004/2005 11.12.2008

. Time is also granted to remove office objections and/or to serve respondents, if any, till assigned date.

. Ad-interim relief granted in any of the abovesaid matters, if any, to continue till the respective assigned dates.

. Ordered accordingly.

(ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.)